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Ranking list - Bucking by combined cuts

Competitor

ANTE ZADRO

SIMEN M. R. DRASLER
MATIJA BROZIC
IAGOR TONINELLI
MIHA TOMINEC
MIHAEL DOBENKO
JANEZ MEDEN
ROBERT CUK

MILAN ZUJIC

JANEZ URBANCIC
ZIGA SVIGEL
ROBERTO CASTAGNOLI
JURE SKUFCA

DANI AVBREHT
DRAGAN NIKOLIC
MARK TRUDEN (U24)
JAKA RUPNIK (U24)

FLORJAN FELICIJAN (U24)

STANKO BARTOLJ
ALES ILC

MARKO ZGAVEC
PREDRAG SOLAJA
ALIAZ BAJC (U24)
ANDREJ LUMBAR
KLEMEN MAZEJ
MIHAEL BRLEC

LJUBAN ZILIC

TONI SIRCELJ

DOMEN NOVINC

NEJC MOCNIK (U24)
MILAN MAOVAC (U24)
ALEN KOGOVSEK (U24)
BLAZ JURJAVCIC
GREGOR STURM

BLAZ ERZEN

IVAN CUMBAJ (U24)

#)Husqvarna

Country

Croatia
Slovenia
Slovenia
Italy
Slovenia
Croatia
Slovenia
Slovenia
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Slovenia
Slovenia
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Slovenia
Slovenia
Serbia
Slovenia
Slovenia
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Slovenia
Slovenia
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Croatia
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Croatia

Category Fl?mts'h(.)f
Guest 90
Pro 85
Pro 90
Guest 85
Pro 90
Guest 90
Pro 76
Pro 76
Guest 78
Pro 72
Pro 75
Guest 72
Pro 81
Pro 72
Guest 75
Pro 73
Pro 78
Pro 75
Pro 75
Pro 81
Pro 63
Guest 80
Pro 76
Pro 73
Pro 63
Pro 80
Guest 72
Pro 66
Pro 81
Pro 72
Guest 72
Pro 64
Pro 63
Pro 63
Pro 55
Guest 73

Individual class All participants

Time

23.80
25.20
25.15
26.00
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26.40
24.86
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22.15
25.97
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24.20
27.70
23.66
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33.60
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25.60
31.81
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32.00
26.94
27.22
33.60
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33.61
29.52
28.57
32.33
30.94
34.82
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Score
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Total
score
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Chainsaw brand

Stihl MS 500i
Husqvarna 572 XP
Husqvarna 572 XP
Husqvarna 372 XP
Stihl MS 461

Stihl 460 MS
Husqvarna 572 XP
Husqvarna 572 XP
Stihl MS 500i

Stihl MS 500i
Husqvarna 572 XP
Husqvarna 572 XP
Husqvarna 372 XP
Husqvarna 572 XP
Stihl MS 500 i
Husqvarna 372 XP
STIHL MS 401
Stihl MS 460 Magnum
Husqvarna 372 XP
STIHL 462
Husqvarna 576 XP
Stihl MS 500i
Husqvarna 372 XP
Husqvarna 372 XP
Husqvarna 572 XP
Husqvarna 372 XP
Stihl MS 500i

Stihl 460 Magnum
Stihl 500i
Husqvarna 372 XP
STIHL MS 500i
Stihl MS 460 Magnum
Stihl MS 500i
STIHL 462

Stihl 460

Stihl 460 MS
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R:Ir:k S’t\fr'jt Competitor Country Category Ht?;:h(,)f Time  Score i)ec:il:sy ;r:;‘:; Chainsaw brand
37 3 SEBASTJAN HENIGMAN Slovenia Pro 57 34.70 153 0 153 Stihl 462

38 28  JAKOB JAN (U24) Slovenia Pro 69 32.32 150 0 150 | Stihl MS 440

39 7 | INES FRANCESKIN (2) Slovenia Pro 67 | 4059 | 148 0 148 | StihL MS 400 C
40 23 | BOJAN SEMROV Slovenia Pro 51 40.20 145 0 145 | Husqvarna 372 XP
41 21 | MASA KURENT (2) Slovenia Pro 54 34.70 144 0 144 Stihl 460

42 41 | TOMAS BRAGAGNOLO Italy Guest 51 31.41 139 0 139 Husqvarna 572 XP
43 37 | ANDREJ GOLICNIK Slovenia Pro 54 32.42 135 0 135 | Husqvarna 372 XP
44 31 MILAN KUPRESANIN Serbia Guest 54 37.56 132 0 132 Stihl MS 460 Magnum
45 6 BLAZ PREGELJ Slovenia Pro 33 28.50 132 0 132 Husqvarna 572 XP
46 46  ERIK ZAKELJ Slovenia Pro 57 36.21 131 0 131 Husqvarna 372 XP
47 14 MATIJA OBLAK Slovenia Pro 73 22.30 176 -50 126 | Stihl MS 500i

48 4 JOZE NOVINC Slovenia Pro 42 36.29 125 0 125 | Husqgvarna 372 XP
49 30 | ZIGA KOLAR (U24) Slovenia Pro 69 25.16 166 -50 116 Husqvarna 372 XP
50 32 | ANDREJ MELE Slovenia Pro 39 33.15 116 0 116 | Husqvarna 372 XP
51 44 UROS SUSTAR Slovenia Pro 52 | 4769 | 120 -20 100 | Husqvarna 576 XP
52 34 | ALJAZ RASPOR (U24) Slovenia Pro 54 33.14 99 0 99 Stihl 460

53 5 LORENZO STOPPINI (U24) | Italy Guest 60 35.10 144 -50 94 Stihl 460

54 50 | STEFANO PELLEGRINI Italy Guest 33 26.41 144 -50 94 Husqvarna 572 XP
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